Fred Howard
Park

Suncoast Cycling Club Rules

All Riders Must:

*Wear A Helmet ¢
*Obey All Traffic Laws
*Be Courteous to Other
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TURN ONTO GO TOTAL TURN ONTO GO TOTAL

RIGHT TAMPA RD 0.4 0.4| |BECOMES TROUBLE CREEK 0.8 23.7
RIGHT BELCHERRD 4.0 4.4| |REST STOP ON RIGHT /(L7 l2
LEFT KLOSTERMAN 1.5 5.9| |LEFT TROUBLE CREEK 0.8 24.5
RIGHT CARLTONRD 0.5 6.4| |BECOMES BAILLIES BLUFF 1.0 25.5
LEFT CURLEW PL 0.5 6.9| |BECOMES STAUBER MEM 2.0 27.5
RIGHT FLORIDAAVE 1.5 8.4||LEFT BAILLIES BLUFF 2.5 30.0
LEFT SUNSET DR 0.2 8.6| |BECOMES ANCLOTE RD 2.1 32.1
RIGHT FRED HOWARD 3.2 11.8| [RIGHT ALT 19 0.3 32.4

PAIK OUT AND BACK LEFT DODECANESE 0.1 32.5
TURN ONTO GO T()v;;o\:j | 2016;06;;; ONTO GO TOTAL
LEFT SUNSET DR 0.5 12.3| |LEFT LIVE OAK ST 500' 32.5
RIGHT RIVERSIDEDR 1.5 13.8|/ |RIGHT SAFFORDAVE 0.2 32.7
LEFT CANAL ST 0.1 13.9| IBECOMES PINELLAS TRAIL 1.4 34.1
LEFT ROOSEVELT BL 0.4 14.3| ILFFT CURLEW PL 0.5 34.6
RIGHT DODECANESE 0.4 14.7| IRIGHT DISSTONAVE 0.5 35.1
LEFT ALT 19 0.3 15.0| IBECOMES BELCHER RD 4.8 39.9
LEFT ANCLOTERD 2.5 17.5| RIGHT CR39 0.3 40.2
BECOMES BAILLIES BLUFF 2.4 19.9| |RIGHT TAMPA RD i 08 41.0
RIGHT STAUBER MEM 3.0 22.9| |LEFT chainwhe€l
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